

MCPE-04Y

Fiber Optic Terminal Box (Wall mounted)

Description

MCPE-04Y is an indoor wall mounted FTTH mini optic terminal box, made of high quality ABS plastic, small size, with plastic splice tray inside. It provides an economical way for terminating optical fibers.







Features

- Light weight, small size, easy installation
- Can load FC, SC, LC duplex, ST ... adapter
- Max. capacity: 4 fibers
- The base and cover of the box adopts self-clip method, it is easy and convenient to open and close

Specification

Model	Dimension W*H*D (mm)	Material	Adapter port	Splicing capacity	Cable port	Remark
MCPE-04Y	150x110x34	ABS plastic	4 pcs	4 fibers	2 port	Indoor wall mounted



Accessories

Ordering Code

MCPE-04Y XXX X

Coupling type								
SC	SC	M	Multimode					
DLC	Duplex LC	Duplex LC S						
E2	E2000	A	APC					
FC	FC							
ST	ST							
NC	No Connectors							

Number of adapters

CMS_01-19_EN 14/01/2019